
CALENDAR for 2023-2024 

AFT Executive and General Membership Meetings 

AFT Retirees’ Chapter Meetings 

University Senate Executive/Full Senate Meetings 

University Assembled / Commencement 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(6/28/23) 

*Dates, locations and times are subject to change 

 

Executive 
Committee 

Meeting
s 

Location 
Time – 2 pm 

 General Membership 
Meetings 

Location 
          Time – 2 pm 

Wednesday, August 22, 2023 James Hall Room 3110 1:30 pm   Friday, September 8, 2023 Virtual 

September no meeting    Friday, October 27, 2023 Virtual 

Friday, October 6, 2023 CSC Room 129     Friday, December 1, 2023 CSC Room 144 

November no meeting      Friday, January 19, 2024 Virtual 

Friday, December 15, 2023 CSC Room 127   Friday, February 16, 2024 Virtual 

  January no meeting    Friday, March 8, 2024 CSC Room 144 

Friday, February 2, 2024 CSC Room 129     Friday, April 26, 2024 CSC Room 144 
March no meeting    Friday, May 3, 2024 

11:00 am – 3:00 pm 
End of Academic Year Luncheon 

CSC Ballroom (left side) 

   Friday, April 12, 2024 CSC 221A    Thursday, May 23, 2024 
 
  End of Academic Year Luncheon 

CMSRU – MPR 1st Floor 

Retirees’ Chapter Location – Time 11:00 am-2:15 pm 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 CSC Ballroom  (window side) 

Welcome New AFT Retirees’ Reception 
 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023   Virtual  

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Virtual 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Virtual 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Virtual 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Virtual 
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Virtual 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Virtual 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Virtual   

Senate Executive  
(Zoom Meetings  
2:00-3:15 pm)  

 University Full Senate  
(Zoom Meetings  
2:00-3:15 pm) 

 University Assembled 
President Ali Houshmand 

 

Friday, September 1, 2023  Friday, September 15, 2023  Friday, October 13, 2023 

Friday, October 20, 2023  Friday, October 27, 2023  Spring is TBD 
Friday, November 3, 2023  Friday, November 17, 2023   

Friday, December 8, 2023  Friday, December 15, 2023  Commencement Week 

Friday, January 26, 2024  Friday, February 2, 2024  Saturday, May 4, 2024 
Friday, February 23, 2024  Friday, March 1, 2024  Monday, May 6 – Friday, May 10, 2024 

 

Friday, March 22, 2024  Friday, April 12, 2024   

Friday, April 19, 2024  Tuesday, May 21, 2024   


